
School Fees Schedule
Strathcona Christian Academy Elementary

Fee Category Fee Name / Description

 2025-26
Per Student            

Fee 
Other Fees paid to Society - Gr. 1-6 (per student only) 1,740$          
Other Fees paid to Society - ECS (per student only) 1,130$          
Extracurricular Athletics (Sports Club) (per sport) 20$                
Extracurricular Choir 50$                
Activity Field Trips - ECS (Kindergarten) 56$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 1 46$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 2 46$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 3 46$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 4 46$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 5 46$                
Activity Field Trips - Gr. 6 46$                
Activity Young Authors' Conference 30$                
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